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soup

ROASTED PUMPKIN SOUP

hearty puree of pumpkin blended with aromatic
herbs and cream. served with garlic bread.

MUSHROOM SOUP

earthy and savory flavors of mixed mushrooms.
served with garlic bread.

antipasto

FRESH GARDEN SALAD

mixed greens with olives, tomatoes, cucumber,
and seasonal fruits drizzled with Italian vinaigrette

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

fresh romaine lettuce with chicken breast fillet
tossed in classic Caesar dressing

CHEESY BEEF NACHOS

tortilla chips with Mexican taco beef, fresh tomatoes,
and shredded lettuce with house made cheese sauce

TWICE-COOKED
BUFFALO WINGS

6 pcs. flavored crispy chicken wings served with
vegetable crudités and ranch dip

195.00

240.00

295.00

370.00

395.00

395.00

filipino favorites

SINIGANG NA HIPON

shrimp in tamarind soup with native vegetables.
served with a cup of steamed rice.

CLASSIC BEEF BULALO

beef shank soup with bone marrow broth and native
vegetables. served with a cup of steamed rice.

PINAKBET WITH PORK BELLY

traditional Filipino dish, consists of mixed vegetables

sautéed in shrimp paste, topped with crispy pork belly.

served with a cup of steamed rice.

entrée

GRILLED BEEF
TENDERLOIN TIPS

tender beef strips in demi-glace sauce,
served with mashed potatoes and vegetables

ROAST STUFFED PORKLOIN
WITH HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

marinated pork roulade stuffed with cheese.
served with herb garlic vegetables.

BUTTER CRUSTED SALMON
WITH AURORA SAUCE

baked Norwegian salmon fillet served with
herb garlic vegetables and mashed potato.

ORIENTAL ORANGE CHICKEN
chicken breast fillet strips cooked in citrus

orange sauce tossed with mixed vegetables.
served with a cup of steamed rice.

495.00

480.00

420.00

495.00

430.00

780.00

420.00



starters

GADO-GADO

mixed blanched vegetables with peanut dressing

SWEET CHILI SHRIMP

shrimps in spicy and sweet savory sauce with
citrusy tang of lime juice

CHICKEN SATAY

grilled chicken meat skewers with peanut sauce

BEEF SATAY

grilled beef meat skewers with peanut sauce

rice meals

NASI LEMAK

coconut rice topped with roasted peanuts and
dried fish, cucumber, egg, and beef rendang

NASI GORENG
WITH CHICKEN SATAY

fried rice with pieces of meat and vegetables
topped with cucumber, crackers, egg, and
chicken satay

NASI GORENG
WITH BEEF SATAY

fried rice with pieces of meat and vegetables
topped with cucumber, crackers, egg, and
beef satay

HAINAN CHICKEN RICE
poached chicken in superior sauce and fragrant
oil. served with coconut rice and chili, ginger, and
soy condiments

280.

480.

350.

375.

195.

320.

350.

345.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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noodles

MEE GORENG

stir fried noodles with shrimp, chicken, and
vegetables

CHAR KWAY TEOW

stir fried flat noodles with Chinese sausage, eggs,
and vegetables

LAKSA

egg noodles in spicy coconut seafood soup topped with

chicken curry, tofu, shrimp, and egg

mains

BEEF RENDANG

slow cooked and braised beef in coconut milk
with herb and spices

STEAMED FISH

served with tofu and bokchoy in fragrant oil,
superior sauce, and plain rice.

CHICKEN CURRY

FISH CURRY
TOFU CURRY

SWEET & SOUR PORK

deep fried coated pieces of pork, tossed with
vegetables in sweet and sour sauce

195

185.

395.

450.

495.

480.

495.
380.

375.
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.00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00
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all day breakfast

FILIPINO BREAKFAST 450.00
choice of beef tapa/longganisa/tocino/daing na

bangus/corned beef, and two eggs cooked to your

liking. served with garlic/steamed rice and

coffeefjuice.

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 395.00

platter of breakfast links, crispy bacon, baked
beans, bread, and two eggs cooked to your liking.
served with coffee/juice.

paSta AMERICAN BREAKFAST 495.00

platter of crispy bacon, cooked sweet ham,

SPAGHETTI FRUTTI DI MARE 450.00 buttermilk pancakes, fruit jam, and two eggs

cooked to your liking. served with coffee/juice.

mixed seafood pasta with marinara sauce.
served with garlic bread.

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE 380.00
ALFREDO

cream based pasta with grilled chicken breast de S S ertS

fillet, topped with parmesan cheese.
served with garlic bread.

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM 195.00
WITH MERINGUE LID

CHEESECAKE 280.00

sandwiches

NONYA CLUB SANDWICH 380.00

layers of chicken breast fillet, ham, vegetables, and egg
with our signature spread on toasted bread. served with
a side of fries and petite salad.

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 260.00

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 395.00

juicy beef patty on sesame burger buns, layered with 4
tomato, cucumber, lettuce, and slice of cheddar cheese. '
served with a side of fries and petite salad.

Prices quoted above are in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.
Feel free to advise us if you have any food allergies
or special dietary requirements.




singaporean
VIRGIN SINGAPORE SLING

MILO DINOSAUR
MILO GODZILLA

hot beverages

HOT TEA
HOT CALAMANSI

HOT CHOCOLATE
BREWED COFFEE
CAPPUCINO

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CAFE MOCHA

beers

TIGER BEER

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN

extras

COKE ZERO
COKE REGULAR
SPRITE

260.

280.
340.
360.

120.
120.

150.
130.
140.

180.
180.

180.

150.
150.

130.
130.
130.

00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00

00
00

00
00
00
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malaysian

BANDUNG

ROSE DALGONA
VIRGIN MOJITO

COCONUT WATER
LEMONADE

juices & shakes

FRESH MANGO JUICE
FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE

FRESH WATERMELON JUICE
FRESH MANGO SHAKE
FRESH PINEAPPLE SHAKE
FRESH WATERMELON SHAKE

iced tea

HOUSE BLEND

SUNNY LEMON ICED TEA
TAMARIND ICED TEA
MANGO ICED TEA

ROYAL
ROOT BEER
SUMMIT BOTTLED WATER

Prices quoted above are in Philippine Peso and are inclusive of government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

250.

160.
180.
150.

190.
150.

140.
260.
250.

240

120.
120.
120.

120.

130.
130.
110.

00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00




